
At Kapital, we're all about bringing  
you a taste of Europe's diverse brewing 
traditions — one exceptional beer  
at a time. 

Our rotating lineup of guest beers brings 
you the best from across the continent. 
From crisp Czech pilsners to smoky 
German rauchbiers, there’s always 
something new and exciting on tap. 

Whether you know your Kölsch from 
your Kellerbier, or you’re just here for 
something delicious, our team’s got the 
knowledge to guide you through the  
very best Europe has to offer.

We’re also proud to pour a dedicated 
gluten-free line from our friends at Triple 
Point Brewery right here in Sheffield.

Check the Guest Beers board at the 
bar or ask your server to find out what 
specials are pouring today.

OUR 8 ROTATIONAL  
LINES ARE UPDATED DAILY, 
SHOWCASING THE BEST 0F  
EUROPEAN AND UK BEERS.

GUEST BEERS



BUDVAR–NEALKO
Alcohol-Free Lager • 0.5% • Czech Republic 
£4.80 (330ml Bottle)

PAULANER–WEISSBIER  
ALKOHOLFREI
Alcohol-Free Wheat Beer • 0% • Germany 
£4.95 (500ml Bottle)

MAHOU
Spanish Pilsner • 4.8% • Spain 
£5.70 (330ml Bottle)

AUGUSTINER–LAGERBIER HELL
Helles Lager • 5.2% • Germany 
£6.40 (500ml Bottle)

GUINNESS 0%
Alcohol-Free Stout • 0% • Ireland 
£5.45 (538ml Can)

TEGERNSEE–DUNKEL EXPORT
Dark Lager • 5% • Germany 
£6.40 (500ml Bottle)

LERVIG–NO WORRIES
Alcohol-Free Pale Ale • 0.5% • Norway 
£4.90 (330ml Can)

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT
Alcohol-Free Cider • 0% • Sweden 
£5.50 (500ml bottle)

ARBOR–MOSAIC (GF)

Gluten Free Pale • 4% • UK  
£6.50 (568ml Can)

ORVAL
Belgian Trappist • 6.2% • Belgium  
£6.00 (330ml Bottle)

FLORIS–KRIEK
Cherry Beer • 3.6% • Belgium 
£5.75 (330ml Bottle)

ST BERNADUS—WIT
Belgian Wheat • 5.5% • Belgium 
£5.90 (330ml Bottle)

SCHLENKERLA—MARZEN
Smoked Beer - 5.1% - Germany 
£6.30 (500ml Bottle)

KOPPARBERG (GF)

Strawberry & Lime // Mixed Fruit 
Fruit Cider • 4% • Sweden 
£6.60 (500ml Bottle)

NO & LOW CANS & BOTTLES

All No & Low and Cans & Bottles 
listed are vegan friendly. Take a 
look in the fridge or ask your server 
about our special rotating selection 
of Belgian sharing bottles.



COCKTAILS 
K0KTEJL 
CÓCTEL 
COQUETEL
KOKTAJL 
COCTEIL
K0KTEL 
KOKTEYL



Espresso Martini 
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liquor,  
Fresh Espresso, Sugar

Pornstar Martini 
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit,  
Prosecco

Old Fashioned 
Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

Negroni 
Tanqueray 10, Martini Rosso Vermouth,  
Campari 

Margarita 
Casamigos Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Paloma 
Casamigos Tequila, Agave, London Essence  
Pink Grapefruit Soda, Lime Juice

Grey & Rainy 
Captain Morgan Black Spiced Rum, Ginger Beer, 
Lime Juice

Whisky Sour 
Bulleit Bourbon, Aquafaba, Sugar, Angosturra 
Bitters, Lemon Juice

Amaretto Sour 
Disarrano, Aquafaba, Sugar, Angostura Bitters, 
Lemon Juice

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Campari Spritz 
Campari, Prosecco, Soda

Limoncello Spritz 
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Red Berry Spritz 
Ciroc Red Berry Vodka, Prosecco, Lemonade

Hugo Spritz 
Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda

Gin Spritz 
Tanqueray, Elderflower, Apple Juice,  
Lemon Juice, Soda

AF Gin Spritz 
Tanqueray Alcohol Free, Elderflower, Apple Juice, 
Lemon Juice, Soda

Tropical Mule 
Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit, London Essence 
Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

Coconut Espresso Stoutini 
Bacardi Coconut Rum, Kahlua Coffee Liquor,  
Fresh Espresso & Guinness

Spicy Watermelon Margs 
Casamigos Tequila, Ancho Reyes, Watermelon 
Syrup, Lime Juice

Raspberry Tom Collins 
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Raspberry 
Soda, Lemon Juice

Scotch Shandy 
Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar, London Essence Orange & Fig Soda,  
Lervig House Party IPA

The Long Negroni 
Tanqueray, Campari, Martini Rosso & London 
Essence Orange & Fig Soda

KLASSICS
ALL £10.50  
**2 OF THE SAME FOR £15 • MON-FRI • 4–7PM**

SPRITZ
ALL £9.95  
**2 OF THE SAME FOR £14 • MON-FRI • 4–7PM**

NO ALCOHOL
ALL £5.95

KAPITAL SIGNATURES
ALL £10.95  
**2 OF THE SAME FOR £15 • MON-FRI • 4–7PM**



DRINKS 
BEVANDA
PIĆE 
NAPÓJ
BEBIDA 
ITAL
GETRÄNK 
DRYCK



SHOTS & 
SCHNAPPS

Casamigos Blanco Tequila 	 £4.95
Cazcabel Coffee	 £4.95
Baby Guinness	 £4.80 (3 for £12)
Teichenne Schnapps 	 £4.50 (3 for £10)
Butterscotch • Raspberry • Elderflower

GIN

RUM

VODKA

WHISKY

Tanqueray 	 £5.20
Beefeater Pink 	  £5.20
Whitley Neill Parma Violet 	 £5.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 	 £5.50
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange 	 £5.75
Malfy Pink Grapefruit 	 £5.75
Malfy Limone 	 £5.75
Robin of Locksley 	 £5.85
Tanqueray 10 	 £5.95
Monkey 47 		  £7.00
Tanqueray 0% (Alcohol Free)	 £4.20

Captain Morgan Black Spiced	 £5.10
Bacardi Carta Blanca 	 £5.20
Bacardi Coconut 	 £5.25
Bacardi Raspberry 	 £5.25
Sailor Jerry	 £5.65
Bumbu		  £5.75
Havana 7		  £5.80
Wray & Nephew	 £6.00

Ketel One 		  £5.25
Ketel One Citroen 	 £5.35
Absolut Vanilla 	 £5.35
Ciroc 		  £5.85
Ciroc Red Berry 	 £5.95

Johnnie Walker Black Label 	 £5.25
Jameson 		  £5.40
Bulleit Bourbon 		  £5.75
Monkey Shoulder 		  £6.00
Talisker 10 		  £6.85
Singleton 12		 £6.95



Tiroliro
Vinho Verde, Portugal
Juicy • Medium Bodied • Fresh

Amoranza (VG)

Tempranillo Rioja, Spain
Easy Drinking • Medium Bodied • Fresh

Tiroliro Rosé
Vinho Verde, Portugal
Crisp • Light • Dry

Soroca
Pinot Grigio, Moldova
Dry • Refreshing • Delicate

Colossal Reserva Vinho Lisboa (VG)

Blend, Portugal
Full-Bodied • Complex • Warming

Lupo Meraviglia Puglia
Primitivo Zinfandel, Italy
Fruity • Medium-Sweet • Refreshing

Cotes de Thau Beau Blanc (VG)

Piquepoul, France
Fresh • Fruity

Cotes de Thau Beau Rouge
Merlot, France
Smooth, Juicy, Mellow

DR ZENZEN 1636
Riesling, Germany
Zesty • Green • Aromatic

CALUSARI (VG)

Pinot Noir, Romania
Light • Soft • Elegant

HALFPENNY GREEN ESTATE 
Brut Sparkling, English Sparkling Wine (Bottle)

£45.95 

£6.40

£6.40

£6.40

£6.90

£6.90

£7.10

£7.10

£7.40

£8.60

£8.40

175ml

175ml

175ml

£9.10

£9.10

£9.10

£9.80

£9.80

£10.20

£10.20

£10.50

£12.30

£11.90

250ml

250ml

250ml

£25.95

£25.95

£25.95

£27.95

£27.95

£28.95

£28.95

£29.95

£34.95

£33.95

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

WHITE

RED

ROSÉ

WINES
Wine by the glass can also  
be served as 125ml on request. 

SPARKLING Via Enrico Prosecco (VG) (175ml) 	 £7.95

Via Enrico Prosecco (VG) (Bottle) 	 £30.95

La Fornarina Rose Prosecco (Bottle) 	 £31.95

Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve 	 £75.00  
Exclusive Brut Champagne (Bottle)	



SOFT DRINKS SOFT DRINK PINTS		
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Ginger Ale 	 £3.95 
Soda & Lime		  £2.50
Orange • Pineapple • Cranberry	 £3.50

LONDON ESSENCE FRESH INFUSE TONIC
Ultra-premium, cold-pressed, and crafted  
for clarity – a cut above your usual mixer

Indian	 £2.35
Blood Orange & Elderflower 	 £2.55
Grapefruit & Rosemary	 £2.55

LONDON ESSENCE FRESH INFUSED SODAS
Orange & Fig 	 £3.95
White Peach & Jasmine 	  £3.95

WATER
Still • Sparkling	 £2.25

PAGO PREMIUM FRUIT JUICES 	 £3.85
A selection of continental Pago fruit juices -  
naturally vibrant, full of flavour, and served  
ice cold. Ask us about our current flavours

Willie Nelson

THERE ARE MORE 0LD DRUNKS, 
THAN THERE ARE 0LD DOCT0RS.


