## GUEST BEERS

At Kapital, we're all about bringing you a taste of Europe's diverse brewing traditions — one exceptional beer at a time.

Our rotating lineup of guest beers brings you the best from across the continent. From crisp Czech pilsners to smoky German rauchbiers, there's always something new and exciting on tap.

Whether you know your Kölsch from your Kellerbier, or you're just here for something delicious, our team's got the knowledge to guide you through the very best Europe has to offer.

We're also proud to pour a dedicated gluten-free line from our friends at Triple Point Brewery right here in Sheffield.

Check the Guest Beers board at the bar or ask your server to find out what specials are pouring today.





OUR 8 ROTATIONAL LINES ARE UPDATED DAILY, SHOWCASING THE BEST OF EUROPEAN AND UK BEERS.

## NO & LOW

## **BUDVAR-NEALKO**

Alcohol-Free Lager • 0.5% • Czech Republic £4.80 (330ml Bottle)

## PAULANER—WEISSBIER ALKOHOLFREI

Alcohol-Free Wheat Beer • 0% • Germany £4.95 (500ml Bottle)

## **GUINNESS 0%**

Alcohol-Free Stout • 0% • Ireland £5.45 (538ml Can)

## LERVIG-NO WORRIES

Alcohol-Free Pale Ale • 0.5% • Norway £4.90 (330ml Can)

## KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT

Alcohol-Free Cider • 0% • Sweden £5.50 (500ml bottle)

All No & Low and Cans & Bottles listed are vegan friendly. Take a look in the fridge or ask your server about our special rotating selection of Belgian sharing bottles.

## **CANS & BOTTLES**

## MAHOU

Spanish Pilsner • 4.8% • Spain £5.70 (330ml Bottle)

## **AUGUSTINER-LAGERBIER HELL**

Helles Lager • 5.2% • Germany £6.40 (500ml Bottle)

## TEGERNSEE—DUNKEL EXPORT

Dark Lager • 5% • Germany £6.40 (500ml Bottle)

## ARBOR-MOSAIC (GF)

Gluten Free Pale • 4% • UK £6.50 (568ml Can)

## **ORVAL**

Belgian Trappist • 6.2% • Belgium **£6.00 (330ml Bottle)** 

## FLORIS-KRIEK

Cherry Beer • 3.6% • Belgium **£5.75 (330ml Bottle)** 

## ST BERNADUS—WIT

Belgian Wheat • 5.5% • Belgium £5.90 (330ml Bottle)

## SCHLENKERLA-MARZEN

Smoked Beer - 5.1% - Germany £6.30 (500ml Bottle)

## KOPPARBERG (GF)

Strawberry & Lime // Mixed Fruit Fruit Cider • 4% • Sweden £6.60 (500ml Bottle)

# **COCKTAILS**

## KLASSICS

## **ALL £10.50**

\*\*2 OF THE SAME FOR £15 • MON-FRI • 4-7PM\*\*

## **Espresso Martini**

Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liquor, Fresh Espresso, Sugar

## **Pornstar Martini**

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit, Prosecco

## **Old Fashioned**

Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

## Negroni

Tanqueray 10, Martini Rosso Vermouth, Campari

## Margarita

Casamigos Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

## **Paloma**

Casamigos Tequila, Agave, London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda, Lime Juice

## Grey & Rainy

Captain Morgan Black Spiced Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

## **Whisky Sour**

Bulleit Bourbon, Aquafaba, Sugar, Angosturra Bitters, Lemon Juice

## **Amaretto Sour**

Disarrano, Aquafaba, Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Lemon Juice



**ALL £5.95** 

## **AF Gin Spritz**

Tanqueray Alcohol Free, Elderflower, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda

## **Tropical Mule**

Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit, London Essence Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

## **KAPITAL SIGNATURES**

## **ALL £10.95**

\*\*2 OF THE SAME FOR £15 • MON-FRI • 4-7PM\*\*

## **Coconut Espresso Stoutini**

Bacardi Coconut Rum, Kahlua Coffee Liquor, Fresh Espresso & Guinness

## **Spicy Watermelon Margs**

Casamigos Tequila, Ancho Reyes, Watermelon Syrup, Lime Juice

## **Raspberry Tom Collins**

Tanqueray 10 Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Raspberry Soda, Lemon Juice

## **Scotch Shandy**

Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar, London Essence Orange & Fig Soda, Lervig House Party IPA

## The Long Negroni

Tanqueray, Campari, Martini Rosso & London Essence Orange & Fig Soda

## **SPRITZ**

## **ALL £9.95**

\*\*2 OF THE SAME FOR £14 • MON-FRI • 4-7PM\*\*

## **Aperol Spritz**

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

## **Campari Spritz**

Campari, Prosecco, Soda

## **Limoncello Spritz**

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

## **Red Berry Spritz**

Ciroc Red Berry Vodka, Prosecco, Lemonade

## **Hugo Spritz**

Tanqueray Gin, Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda

## **Gin Spritz**

Tanqueray, Elderflower, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda

# DRINKS BEVANDA BEBIDA GETRANK

CIN	Tanqueray	£5.20	
GIN	Beefeater Pink	£5.20 £5.50	
	Whitley Neill Parma Violet		
	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.50	
	Tanqueray Sevilla Orange	£5.75	
	Malfy Pink Grapefruit	£5.75	
	Malfy Limone	£5.75	
	Robin of Locksley	£5.85	
	Tanqueray 10	£5.95	
	Monkey 47	£7.00	
	Tanqueray 0% (Alcohol Free)	£4.20	
RUM	Captain Morgan Black Spiced	£5.10	
	Bacardi Carta Blanca	£5.20 £5.25	
	Bacardi Coconut		
	Bacardi Raspberry	£5.25	
	Sailor Jerry	£5.65	
	Bumbu	£5.75	
	Havana 7	£5.80	
	Wray & Nephew	£6.00	
VODKA	Ketel One	£5.25	
<b>V</b> ODKA	Ketel One Citroen	£5.35	
	Absolut Vanilla	£5.35	
	Ciroc	£5.85	
	Ciroc Red Berry	£5.95	
WHISKY	Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.25	
MILIONI	Jameson	£5.40	
	<b>Bulleit Bourbon</b>	£5.75	
	Monkey Shoulder	£6.00	
	Talisker 10	£6.85	
	Singleton 12	£6.95	

SHOTS & SCHNAPPS

Casamigos Blanco Tequila£4.95Cazcabel Coffee£4.95Baby Guinness£4.80 (3 for £12)Teichenne Schnapps£4.50 (3 for £10)

Butterscotch • Raspberry • Elderflower

		N	
ш	м		LV.
ш	ш	W.	г.
		IV	Lu

Wine by the glass can also be served as 125ml on request.

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Tiroliro</b> Vinho Verde, Portugal Juicy • Medium Bodied • Fresh	£6.40	£9.10	£25.95
Soroca Pinot Grigio, Moldova Dry • Refreshing • Delicate	£6.90	£9.80	£27.95
Cotes de Thau Beau Blanc (ve) Piquepoul, France Fresh • Fruity	£7.10	£10.20	£28.95
DR ZENZEN 1636 Riesling, Germany	£8.60	£12.30	£34.95



Price	£8.60	£12.30	£34.95
RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle

RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Amoranza</b> <sup>(va)</sup> Tempranillo Rioja, Spain Easy Drinking • Medium Bodied • Fresh	£6.40	£9.10	£25.95
<b>Colossal Reserva Vinho Lisboa</b> <sup>(ve)</sup> Blend, Portugal Full-Bodied • Complex • Warming	£6.90	£9.80	£27.95
Cotes de Thau Beau Rouge Merlot, France Smooth, Juicy, Mellow	£7.40	£10.50	£29.95
CALUSARI (Va) Pinot Noir, Romania Light • Soft • Elegant	£8.40	£11.90	£33.95



ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Tiroliro Rosé</b> Vinho Verde, Portugal Crisp • Light • Dry	£6.40	£9.10	£25.95
<b>Lupo Meraviglia Puglia</b> Primitivo Zinfandel, Italy	£7.10	£10.20	£28.95

## **SPARKLING**

Via Enrico Prosecco (VG) (175ml) £7.95

Via Enrico Prosecco (VG) (Bottle) £30.95

La Fornarina Rose Prosecco (Bottle) £31.95

Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve £75.00

Exclusive Brut Champagne (Bottle)

HALFPENNY GREEN ESTATE £45.95



HALFPENNY GREEN ESTATE
Brut Sparkling, English Sparkling Wine (Bottle)

Fruity • Medium-Sweet • Refreshing

## **SOFT DRINKS**

## SOFT DRINK PINTS

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Ginger Ale
Soda & Lime

Cranberry

£3.95
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50

## LONDON ESSENCE FRESH INFUSE TONIC

Ultra-premium, cold-pressed, and crafted for clarity – a cut above your usual mixer

 Indian
 £2.35

 Blood Orange & Elderflower
 £2.55

 Grapefruit & Rosemary
 £2.55

## **LONDON ESSENCE FRESH INFUSED SODAS**

 Orange & Fig
 £3.95

 White Peach & Jasmine
 £3.95

## WATER

Still • Sparkling £2.25

## PAGO PREMIUM FRUIT JUICES

£3.85

A selection of continental Pago fruit juices – naturally vibrant, full of flavour, and served ice cold. Ask us about our current flavours



THERE ARE MORE OLD DRUNKS, THAN THERE ARE OLD DOCTORS.

Willie Nelson